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Event 12: JW15 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 2 Erin PRINCE (Neo CC) 3:07.294
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.984 26.984 (2)
Lap 2 21.931 48.916 (2)
Lap 3 22.539 1:11.456 (2)
Lap 4 23.095 1:34.551 (1)
Lap 5 24.215 1:58.766 (1)
Lap 6 23.583 2:22.350 (2)
Lap 7 23.368 2:45.719 (1)
Lap 8 21.575 3:07.294 (1)

2. 1 Ruby SAUVAGE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 3:09.020 +1.726
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.258 25.258 (1)
Lap 2 21.950 47.209 (1)
Lap 3 23.491 1:10.700 (1)
Lap 4 23.983 1:34.683 (2)
Lap 5 24.233 1:58.917 (2)
Lap 6 23.298 2:22.215 (1)
Lap 7 23.919 2:46.135 (2)
Lap 8 22.885 3:09.020 (2)


